Agreement # 3073 - Amendment # |

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: March 27, 2019 : Need Date: ASAP

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Probation Name: SCRAM of California

Dept. Contact: Rena Russell Address: 402 W. Broadway, Suite 400
Phone: x6519 San Diego, CA

925-597-0340

Department : Phone:
Head Signature: Q \/\\ @

Org Code: 2500000

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Probation Department

Service Requested: Contractor to provide personnel and equipment necessary for services of
continuous transdermal electronic alcohol monitoring equipment with/without
the house arrest component, access to SCRAM System Program Management
Center, and provide necessary equipment and internet based software
program training.

Contract Term: 06/19/2018-12/31/2019 Contract Value:  $315,000.00
(increase in NTE of $115,00.00, previous NTE
$200,000.00)
COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) ﬂ/j/,
Approved: X Disapproved: Date: Y / ) I B“ By: (JU 2/
Approved: Disapproved: Datey = By ()
COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR/RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 2= 5
HR APPROVAL: ! g
Compliance with Human Resourcgs requirements? Yes: No: =~

Compliance verified by: | L, Af\’l/) Y44 ra ‘
v 7 T

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding céﬁntracts)
Approved: Y Disapproved: Date: ‘//5‘/ /2 By: e
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:”

OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

19-0649 B 1 of 1





